
NOVICE AGILITY
Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

AD3 200 Pedro Patricia Jamieson 45.83 0 1st

AD1 200 Jerry Deborah Beaucour 47.53 5 2nd

AD2 200 Phoebe Janet Johnson 60.36 5 3rd

AD4 300 Albionshore Spell Weaver Katie Partridge 34.52 5 1st

AD8 400 Shephaus Amazing Lad Jill Sweeney 39.97 0 1st

AD5 400 Glaston Park King Henry Jo Bull DQ

AD6 400 Winpara I See Fire Simone Tolhurst DQ

AD7 400 Lacey Katrina Kettley DQ

AD12 500 FS CH HTM CH Gadhar Blue Chip Amanda Houston 29.35 0 1st

AD10 500 CH Bursirius Hakuna Matata Jessica Burren 30.58 5 2nd

AD15 500 Winpara Nobodys Fool Glenys Rae 32.72 5 3rd

AD13 500 Lindthorpe Cari Yvonne Haynes 31.54 10 4th

AD11 500 Dunwurkn Its Showtime Jody Webster DQ

AD14 500 Sanpasho Magic Meteor Sophie Robson DQ

AD17 500 Agislepaws Son Ova Gun T Wansbrough DQ

AD18 600 Sablecraft Maitrise Gina House 32.05 0 1st

AD20 600 Merlin Susan Briggs 41.44 15 2nd

AD19 600 Stanley Andrew Collison DQ



EXCELLENT AGILITY

Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

ADX1 200 Milo Lyn Green DQ

ADX3 300 Tiakina Time To Shine Nicole Ford 34.91 0 1st

ADX2 300 R.O.CH Austway Pure and Sweet Debbie Russell WD

ADX4 400 Otis Zoe Crowest DQ

ADX5 500 CH Sanpasho Mistletoe Kiss Jessica Burren 43.45 0 1st

ADX6 500 Kia Amy McCracken DQ

ADX7 600 Loki Mitchell Rose 37.77 0 1st

ADX8 600 Toujour Crème Crispy Emily White 43.00 5 2nd

ADX9 600 Phoenix Chantelle Hartney 47.65 10 3rd



MASTERS AGILITY

Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

ADM1 200 Nessie Carolyne Buchanan 69.83 0 1st

ADM2 200 Adithe Dash of Spice Mrs P Connor WD

ADM3 200 Bigiella (IMP FIN) Nicole Wyche DQ

ADM4 200 Kyla Carolyne Fitzpatrick DQ

ADM8 300 Tiakina Tear Up The Town Nicole Ford 47.94 0 1st

ADM5 300 Ag CH Deelee Daphne Rose Katie Partridge 54.02 0 2nd

ADM6 300 Ag Ch Kenzie Sarah Blaxall 57.65 5 3rd

ADM9 300 Fyreburst X Factor Nicole Wyche 60.11 5 4th

ADM7 300 T Ch Lozzie Julie Cranfield DQ

ADM11 400 Netherdee Revvin It Up Sarah Ogden 43.03 0 1st

ADM14 400 Yalike Striker Jayde Williams 61.59 0 2nd

ADM12 400 Theldaroy Call Me Lumi Kevin Mousley 67.32 0 3rd

ADM10 400 Gaitmaster Roo's Ciska S Smith Jones DQ

ADM13 400 VineyardMaggie Tracey Lord DQ

ADM22 500 Wicked Back In Black Kriszty Kelly 41.29 0 1st

ADM21 500 Shamefulchoc Handfullofdust Renee Rice 45.35 5 2nd

ADM17 500 Dayre The Dragon Flayme Susan Masson 44.46 10 3rd

ADM15 500 Bauers Bee Erika Pope DQ

ADM16 500 Boomermagic KC Spitfire Ms Kim Jackson DQ

ADM18 500 Grassvalley Jay Sylvia Hamilton DQ

ADM19 500 Jewels Zumba Julie Pearson DQ

ADM20 500 Perangery Gem Deb Baile DQ

ADM23 500 Bauers King II Erika Pope DQ

ADM24 500 Yeoville Special Edition Rod Stockdale DQ

ADM26 600 Donut Tracey Lord 44.22 5 1st

ADM25 600 Ag Ch Jewels Life Of Riley Jody Webster DQ

ADM27 600 Rocky Tarn Yvonne Haynes DQ



OPEN AGILITY

Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

ADO1 500 Ag Ch Borderailean Gottaluvher T Wansbrough 34.51 0 1st

ADO12 300 Tiakina Tear Up The Town Nicole Ford 35.72 0 2nd

ADO3 500 Yeoville Special Edition Rod Stockdale 30.37 5 3rd

ADO13 300 Arajento Sir Kostalot Clive Bruce-Smith 41.81 5 4th

ADO8 500 Shamefulchoc Handfullofdust Renee Rice 29.99 10 5th

ADO6 500 T Ch Borderlight Ayrel Queste Diane Rose 32.94 15 6th

ADO2 500 Rusty Modiesha Stephens DQ

ADO4 500 Bonnie Lass Bailey Thompson DQ

ADO5 500 Perangery Gem Deb Baile DQ

ADO7 500 Ag Ch Jewels Ripley Nicole Ford DQ

ADO11 600 Stanley Andrew Collison DQ



NOVICE JUMPING
Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

JD4 200 Scrappiee Jerline Chen 30.82 0 1st

JD2 200 Pedro Patricia Jamieson 38.04 0 2nd

JD1 200 Jamie Suzette Adlem 30.90 5 3rd

JD3 200 Phoebe Janet Johnson DQ

JD5 300 Tiakina Taking Liberties Sarah Blaxall 23.73 0 1st

JD7 400 Dixiedaly True Gem Amy Pfeiffer 27.04 5 1st

JD8 400 Jodegee Wild Tempesto David Williams 28.13 10 2nd

JD6 400 Borderlight Cherokee Scout Irene Levitzke DQ

JD17 500 Mysql Summer Breeze Leanne Avery 29.11 0 1st

JD9 500 Borderfame Blue Eyes On Paris Melanie Hutflesz 24.23 5 2nd

JD18 500 Sanpasho Magic Meteor Sophie Robson 25.68 5 3rd

JD20 500 Winpara Nobodys Fool Glenys Rae 21.58 10 4th

JD19 500 Taryja Painted Berwyn Jodi Gaskin 25.86 10 5th

JD14 500 Kerodan Lets Go Crazy Simone Tolhurst 28.59 10 6th

JD10 500 CH Bursirius Hakuna Matata Jessica Burren DQ

JD11 500 Emma Monique Tait DQ

JD12 500 Ewenaus Montana Karina Famlonga WD

JD13 500 Holly Ben Suckling DQ

JD15 500 Maggie Felicity Mines DQ

JD16 500 Marionvale Jess Julie Mount DQ

JD23 600 Sablecraft Maitrise Gina House 23.58 0 1st

JD22 600 Monty   Meeghan Clay 49.83 15 2nd

JD21 600 CH Toujou Crème De La Crème Ashleigh McEwen DQ

JD24 600 Sam Julie Tyrrell DQ



EXCELLENT JUMPING
Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

JDX1 200 Toffee John Johnson DQ

JDX2 300 Albionshore Spell Weaver Katie Partridge 31.45 5 1st

JDX3 300 Hamish Gillian Self 48.54 5 2nd

JDX4 400 Winpara I See Fire Simone Tolhurst 21.90 0 1st

JDX9 500 Shumonitu Locket of Fantasy Rhyannen Wallace 27.23 0 1st

JDX6 500 Dunwurkn Its Showtime Jody Webster 21.37 5 2nd

JDX8 500 Rocstar Rachel White 29.45 10 3rd

JDX5 500 Borderlight My Buddy Talita Radin DQ

JDX7 500 Agislepaws Son Ova Gun T Wansbrough DQ

JDX10 500 Yeoville Chip Off The Old Block Rod Stockdale DQ

JDX14 600 Xstellaration Helen Stathy 23.84 0 1st

JDX11 600 Fletch Carol Macpherson DQ

JDX12 600 Loki Mitchell Rose DQ

JDX13 600 Merlin Susan Briggs DQ



MASTERS JUMPING
Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

JDM2 200 Bigiella (IMP FIN) Nicole Wyche 46.17 0 1st

JDM1 200 Adithe Dash of Spice Mrs P Connor DQ

JDM3 200 Kyla Carolyne Fitzpatrick DQ

JDM4 300 Tiakina Time To Shine Nicole Ford 41.79 0 1st

JDM9 300 Tiakina Tear Up The Town Nicole Ford 45.61 0 2nd

JDM6 300 Ag CH Deelee Daphne Rose Katie Partridge 47.67 0 3rd

JDM7 300 Ag Ch Kenzie Sarah Blaxall 56.94 10 4th

JDM5 300 Toromeda Causing Chaos Mrs R Scott & Miss M Scott DQ

JDM8 300 Neelix Dr A Fourie DQ

JDM10 300 Toromeda Bag of Tricks Mrs R Scott & Miss M Scott WD

JDM13 400 Tannah A Touch Wild Nyree Lally 40.05 0 1st

JDM15 400 VineyardMaggie Tracey Lord 45.00 5 2nd

JDM14 400 TS GR Ch Borderlight Zivas Dream Irene Levitzke 45.87 5 3rd

JDM12 400 Scoobiee Jerline Chen 47.30 10 4th

JDM11 400 Gaitmaster Roo's Ciska S Smith Jones DQ

JDM27 500 Wicked Back In Black Kriszty Kelly 34.42 0 1st

JDM30 500 Ag Ch Perangery Code Red Kriszty Kelly 36.18 0 2nd

JDM19 500 Bauers King II Erika Pope 35.26 5 3rd

JDM18 500 Bauers Bee Erika Pope 38.19 5 4th

JDM23 500 Jewels Zumba Julie Pearson 38.57 5 5th

JDM20 500 Dayre The Dragon Flayme Susan Masson 39.50 5 6th

JDM17 500 Anluan Walking on a Dream Vicki Anderton 39.99 5 7th

JDM16 500 Ag Ch Jewels Ripley Nicole Ford DQ

JDM21 500 Grassvalley Jay Sylvia Hamilton DQ

JDM22 500 Jewels Dice Pamela Scurlock DQ

JDM24 500 Milish Biscuit Frank Fitzpatrick DQ

JDM25 500 Shamefulchoc Handfullofdust Renee Rice DQ

JDM26 500 Tagteam Life On Mars (IMP NZ) Deb Baile DQ

JDM28 500 Bordaluvu Luvva Boi Ellie Friesen DQ

JDM29 500 Boomermagic KC Spitfire Ms Kim Jackson DQ

JDM31 600 Ag Ch Jewels Life Of Riley Jody Webster 36.32 0 1st

JDM33 600 Donut Tracey Lord 39.44 0 2nd

JDM35 600 Rocky Tarn Yvonne Haynes 43.23 0 3rd

JDM36 600 Toujour Crème Crispy Emily White 57.16 0 4th

JDM37 600 T CH Ashlaren Where Theres A Will Peter Ward 46.19 5 5th

JDM32 600 CH KILU Freya F Luna Mette Corell 48.48 5 6th

JDM34 600 Linthorpe Bobby Sylvia Hamilton DQ



OPEN JUMPING
Number Height Dogs Name Handler Time Faults Place

JDO8 500 Winpara Nobodys Fool Glenys Rae 24.35 0 1st

JDO13 500 Dayre The Dragon Flayme Susan Masson 24.56 0 2nd

JDO11 500 Ag Ch Jewels Ripley Nicole Ford 24.82 0 3rd

JDO9 500 Ag Ch Jewels Disco Jive Andrea Patching 27.03 0 4th

JDO1 300 Tiakina Tear Up The Town Nicole Ford 31.70 0 5th

JDO3 500 Chidlow Pippa Simon Innes 33.54 0 6th

JDO2 400 Winpara I See Fire Simone Tolhurst 22.65 5 7th

JDO7 500 Shamefulchoc Handfullofdust Renee Rice 24.13 5 8th

JDO14 500 T Ch Borderlight Ayrel Queste Diane Rose 28.59 15 9th

JDO10 500 Lola Simone Tolhurst 30.18 20 10th

JDO4 500 Monty Zoe Crowest DQ

JDO5 500 Rosie Julie Dickinson DQ

JDO6 500 Rusty Modiesha Stephens DQ

JDO12 500 Bonnie Lass Bailey Thompson DQ


